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illegible
nighttime
typewriter
videotape
bookkeeper
earrings
weird
achievement
view
abhorrent

. allotted

perilous
reference
transmitted
annulled
counselor
preferred
assemblies

. varies

business

. vacancies

merriment

. glorious

heavily

. satisfied

absolutely

. zoning
advertisement

unfortunately
truly

. careless
. fascinating
. judgment

aggrieved

. chandelier

surveillance

. shriek

either
handkerchief

40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.

EIGHTH GRADE

zealous
accustomed
traveler
deterring
canceled
straighten
caroling
worrying
chimneys
luxurious
trolleys
accompanied
decoys
acknowledgment
rechargeable
advantageous
maturing

icy
approximately
warrant
despondency
incandescence
pleasant
buoyancy
superior
accessible
denominator
noticeable
indispensable
disciple
supersede
annually
evidently
proceed
undoubtedly
hypocrisy
behavior
chronological
thorough

79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.

accidentally
particular

forty

whether
sergeant
referring

jealousy

amateur
commissioner
acquire
schedule
anticipated
subtle
hypocrite
embarrass
paralyzed
dealt
acceptance
encourage
exercise
recommend
rhythm
tremendous
definitely
accomplish
villain
manufacturers
foreigners
analysis
procedure
tyranny
hallelujah
grammatically
disillusioned
breathe
attire
mischief
shepherd
academically



118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.

propaganda
guarantee
bury
morally
woman
tomorrow
similar
knack
crevice
cappuccino
balmy
chafe
possess
tantalize
conjecture
opponent
maneuver
correlate
characteristic

entertainment

florid
audacious
audience
fledgling
prominent
revel
synonymous
controversy
curious
interest
parliament
personnel
reconnoiter
novel
beneficial
magnificence
susceptible
subjugate
garish

EIGHTH GRADE

157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.

palatable
coincide
notorious
occurred
politician
foreshadow
succession

plight

unprecedented

argument
prevalent
imminent
separation
tacit
treacherous
jurisdiction
magazine
narrative
incessant
precarious
careen
succor
galvanize
bravado
turbulent
ravenous
impromptu
mauve
veranda
levee
invulnerable
illiterate
predatory
insinuate
chivalry
epitaph
delectable
credulity
caprice

196.
197.
198.
199.
200.

anecdote
itinerant
incoherent

appall
incredulous



